UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

DENI ES RUDY
RCCH ROBERT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

DENI ES RUDY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DENI ES RUDY

GHENNE JACQUES
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HAUBRUGE MATHI EU
DENI ES RUDY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

ZARZECKI MAREK
RCCH ROBERT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEREUX FABRI CE

GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
SI NT-JO
HOTTON
OVERI JS
HOTTON
SINT-JO
JAUCHE
HOTTON
HOTTON
HOTTON
HOTTON
THOREMB
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
HOTTON
WALHAI N
SI NT-JO
THOREMB
L1 NCENT
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
HOTTON
HOTTON
L1 NCENT
ONCZ

LE ROUX
HOTTON
HOTTON
LE ROUX
PERWEZ

202072922
112773120
205622120
202073322
101625222
201960222
101604722
202078722
105735622
101621122
101624422
101629922
101613922
106170322
104441721
100316222
101628822
115713821
202076122
112742020
105840319
105901619
201962922
101659522
103634221
112729621
100001120
100312822
101619822
101626622
101248920
106102022

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

LI MOGES 05-07-24 101
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

2 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON

3 ALI VI ERS - DEVCS KUMTI CH
4 DENI ES RUDY SI NT-JO
5 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES
6 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES
7 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

8 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

9 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

10 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
11 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
12 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE
13 OLI VIERS - DEVCS KUMT| CH
14 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

15 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

16 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
17 DENI ES RUDY SI NT-JO
18 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE
19 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE
20 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

21 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
22 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
23 OLI VI ERS - DEVCOS KUMTI CH
24 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

25 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
26 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES
27 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

28 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

29 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE
30 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
31 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
5 2 637700
4 3 633079
4 1 630000
5 5 2
21 20 615221
4 2 2
21 9 2
5 1 3
3 3 634593
21 18 3
21 2 4
21 14 5
21 10 6
5 4 626341
19 17 595219
19 12 2
21 1 7
1 1 621277
5 3 4
3 1 623992
3 3 640594
4 1 2
4 3 3
21 8 8
21 6 9
3 1 2
3 1 606963
19 7 3
21 13 10
21 11 11
19 6 4
9 5 624759
YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
24 3 615221
24 10 2
12 12 648232
3 3 637700
24 4 627883
24 3 2
24 22 3
24 20 4
24 15 5
9 8 595219
9 3 2
10 6 649083
12 10 2
24 7 6
24 2 7
3 2 634170
3 1 2
10 5 2
10 2 3
24 4 8
6 4 628183
6 1 2
12 5 3
24 24 9
6 5 3
24 20 3
24 1 10
24 6 11
10 4 4
24 17 12
24 22 4
2 1 630000

Ri ng
Bague

101065323
101080423
204185723
206862923
106042323
106043723
101069523
101074523
101080023
101460023
101461723
104206823
204190523
101065123
101078723
106093223
206861423
104213323
104208923
101060623
101272423
101272023
204187623
101071423
101271623
106042923
101079023
101178523
104208023
101065923
106041123
206812523

Snel h.
Vit esse



33 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 24 7 5 BE 106045223 16. 32300 1343. 0652 33
34 OLIVIERS - DEVCS KUMII CH 12 6 4 BE 204191523 16. 48040 1341. 9100 34



